
Dorman High School Athletics - Staff Directory
Main Phone: 864-582-4347 Girls Basketball Coach: Ashlen Dewart-Dorn
Athletic Department Office: 864-342-8902 Girls Basketball Email: adewartdorn@spart6.org

Athletic Director: Jon Stoehr Boys Basketball Coach: Thomas Ryan
AD Email: jstoehr@spart6.org Boys Basketball Email: ryanth@spart6.org

Athletic Administrative Assistant: Letitia Neuder Wrestling Coach: Zack Clary
A.A.A. Email: neuderla@spart6.org Wrestling Coach Email: zclary@spart6.org

Strength Coach: Eric Cash Fishing Coach: Ryan Switzer
Strength Coach Email: cashen@spart6.org Fishing Coach Email: switzerr@spart6.org 

Football Coach: Jake Morris Softball Coach: Kim Hames
Football Coach Email: morrisj@spart6.org Softball Coach Email: hameskb@spart6.org

Competitive Cheer Coach: Ashley Brown Baseball Coach: Jack Jolly
Competitive Cheer Email: abrown@spart6.org Baseball Coach Email: jjolly@spart6.org

Girls Golf Coach: Laura Maurer Boys Golf Coach: Brad Kelly
Girls Golf Email: lmaurer@spart6.org Boys Golf Email: kellybc@spart6.org

Boys/Girls Swimming Coach: Amy Bailey Boys Tennis Coach: Brian Owen
Boys/Girls Swimming Email: baileya@spart6.org Boys Tennis Email: bowen@spart6.org

Girls Tennis Coach: MK Flynn Girls Soccer Coach: Carlos Osorio
Girls Tennis Email: mkflynn@spart6.org Girls Soccer Email: osoriocj@spart6.org 

Girls Volleyball Coach: Paula Kirkland Boys Soccer Coach: Josh Eskew
Girls Volleyball Email: kirklapa@spart6.org Boys Soccer Email: eskewjd@spart6.org

Boys Volleyball Coach: Drew Copeland Girls Lacrosse Coach: Marabeth Durden
Boys Volleyball Email: dcopeland@spart6.org Girls Lacrosse Email: marabeth.durden@spart6.org

Girls Cross Country Coach: Jerry Kimbrell Boys Lacrosse Coach: Peter Mezzanotte
Girls Cross Country Email: kimbrelj@spart6.org Boys Lacrosse Email: mezzanottepm@spart6.org

Boys Cross Country Coach: Jeff Buys Girls Track Coach: Cassandra McKenzie
Boys Cross Country Email: buysjs@spart6.org Girls Track Email: cmckenzie@spart6.org

Basketball Cheer Coach: Chelsea Means Boys Track Coach: Jeff Johns
Basketball Cheer Email: lmeans@spart6.org Boys Track Email: johnsjd@spart6.org


